Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)
State of Minnesota
at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 16925
Number of persons registered on Election Day 1129
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 3203
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 25
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 15090

Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member at Large (ISD #832) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP
Stacey Stout Lucy Payne Judith Schwartz
5052 4509 4573

Abstract print version 16835, generated 11/14/2016 9:32:48 AM

Wi
WRITE-IN**
195

Page 1 of 5



Precinct

82 0095 :
82 0130:
82 0165 :
82 0175:
82 0200 :
82 0205 :
82 0245 :
82 0275 :
82 0365 :
82 0370 :
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)

Total:

DELLWOOD
GRANT

HUGO W-3 P-3B
LAKE ELMO P-2
MAHTOMEDI P-1
MAHTOMEDI P-2
OAKDALE P-5
PINE SPRINGS

WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-2

WILLERNIE

Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

836
3154
827
3162
2565
3081
2428
301
277
294
16925

Persons Registered

on Election Day

44
106
67
162
177
203
310
14

46
1129
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

756
2869
767
2924
2275
2805
2142
279
0
273
15090



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: School Board Member at Large (ISD #832) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP NP Wi
Stacey Stout Lucy Payne Judith Schwartz WRITE-IN**

82 0095 : DELLWOOD 450 412 426 12

82 0130 : GRANT 815 780 819 49

82 0165 : HUGO W-3 P-3B 215 203 207

82 0175 : LAKE ELMO P-2 139 126 137

82 0200 : MAHTOMEDI P-1 1305 1133 1127 47

82 0205 : MAHTOMEDI P-2 1668 1448 1444 62

82 0245 : OAKDALE P-5 38 33 27

82 0275 : PINE SPRINGS 169 169 173

82 0365 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-2 126 97 105

82 0370 : WILLERNIE 127 108 108

Total: 5052 4509 4573 195
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2016.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)

1, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) STATE
GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2016.
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