Abstract of Votes Cast Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) State of Minnesota at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Compiled from the Official Returns.

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	16925
Number of persons registered on Election Day	1129
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	3203
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	25
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	15090

Summary of Totals Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member at Large (ISD #832) (Elect 3)

NP NP WI

Stacey Stout 5052 Lucy Payne Judith Schwartz WRITE-IN** 195

4509 4573

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
82 0095 : DELLWOOD	836	44	756
82 0130 : GRANT	3154	106	2869
82 0165 : HUGO W-3 P-3B	827	67	767
82 0175 : LAKE ELMO P-2	3162	162	2924
82 0200 : MAHTOMEDI P-1	2565	177	2275
82 0205 : MAHTOMEDI P-2	3081	203	2805
82 0245 : OAKDALE P-5	2428	310	2142
82 0275 : PINE SPRINGS	301	14	279
82 0365 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-2	277	0	0
82 0370 : WILLERNIE	294	46	273
Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) Total:	16925	1129	15090

Detail of Election Results Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: School Board Member at Large (ISD #832) (Elect 3)

Precinct	NP	NP	NP	WI
	Stacey Stout	Lucy Payne	Judith Schwartz	WRITE-IN**
82 0095 : DELLWOOD	450	412	426	12
82 0130 : GRANT	815	780	819	49
82 0165 : HUGO W-3 P-3B	215	203	207	6
82 0175 : LAKE ELMO P-2	139	126	137	5
82 0200 : MAHTOMEDI P-1	1305	1133	1127	47
82 0205 : MAHTOMEDI P-2	1668	1448	1444	62
82 0245 : OAKDALE P-5	38	33	27	0
82 0275 : PINE SPRINGS	169	169	173	1
82 0365 : WHITE BEAR LAKE W-4 P-2	126	97	105	7
82 0370 : WILLERNIE	127	108	108	6
Total:	5052	4509	4573	195

We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI).

Witness our official signature at	in	County this	day of	, 2016.
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				
School Board Member				

State of Minnesota Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI)	
I,, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) do hereby certify the within and foregoin pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 832 (MAHTOMEDI) STATES (MAHTOMEDI)	
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of, 2016.	